

Organic "Gourmet" Roll Selection, 6 diff. sorts (Item no. 1131)

**Organic kaiser roll**

**Ingredients**

organic WHEAT FLOUR, water, organic yeast, sea salt, organic WHEAT GLUTEN, organic sunflower seed oil, organic MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, organic acerola juice concentrate, organic blossom honey, organic full of cane sugar, organic coconut oil  
May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME  
DE-ECO-006

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Organic "Gourmet" Roll Selection, 6 diff. sorts (Item no. 1131)

**Organic salt caraway stick**

**Ingredients**

organic WHEAT FLOUR, water, granulated/coarsed salt (5%), organic caraway (2,7%), organic yeast, sea salt, organic sunflower seed oil, organic MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, organic WHEAT GLUTEN, organic acerola juice concentrate, organic blossom honey, organic full of cane sugar, organic coconut oil

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

DE-ECO-006

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Organic "Gourmet" Roll Selection, 6 diff. sorts (Item no. 1131)

**Organic poppy bagel**

**Ingredients**

organic WHEAT FLOUR, water, organic poppy (4%), organic yeast, sea salt, organic WHEAT GLUTEN, organic sunflower seed oil, organic MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, organic acerola juice concentrate, organic blossom honey, organic full of cane sugar, organic coconut oil  
May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME  
DE-ECO-006

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Organic "Gourmet" Roll Selection, 6 diff. sorts (Item no. 1131)

**Organic sesame kaiser roll**

**Ingredients**

organic WHEAT FLOUR, water, organic SESAME (4%), organic yeast, sea salt, organic WHEAT GLUTEN, organic sunflower seed oil, organic MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, organic acerola juice concentrate, organic blossom honey, organic full of cane sugar, organic coconut oil

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

DE-ECO-006

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Organic "Gourmet" Roll Selection, 6 diff. sorts (Item no. 1131)

**Organic multigrain roll**

**Ingredients**

organic WHEAT FLOUR (30%), water, organic WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (9%), organic sunflower seeds, organic SESAME (7%), organic WHEAT GLUTEN, organic RYE FLOUR (5%), Bio Spelt WHEAT Flour, organic OAT flakes, organic MALTED BARLEY extract, organic linseed, sea salt, Bio Spelt WHEAT Whole Grain Sourdough, organic yeast, organic MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, organic acerola juice concentrate, organic blossom honey, organic sunflower seed oil, organic full of cane sugar, organic coconut oil

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

DE-ECO-006

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Organic "Gourmet" Roll Selection, 6 diff. sorts (Item no. 1131)

**Organic multigrain croissant**

**Ingredients**

organic WHEAT FLOUR, water, organic WHEAT HUSKS, organic RYE BRUISED GRAIN, organic yeast, organic WHEAT BRAN, organic SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, organic linseed, organic RYE WHOLEMEAL SOUR DOUGH, (dried), organic MALTET RYE FLOUR, (toasted), sea salt, organic sunflower seed oil, organic maize flour, organic SOYA FLOUR, salt, organic spices, organic MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, organic WHEAT GLUTEN, organic acerola juice concentrate, organic blossom honey, organic full of cane sugar, organic coconut oil

May contain: MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

DE-ECO-006

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024